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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (36)  Cseploova Veronika *SVK   -15 F 3,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2  (22)  Meier Jana-Chathreen *GER   -15 F 2,25/52 1,50/55/18.25   833,33 
3  (34)  Borikova Karin *SVK   -15 F 4,00/49 3,00/52   733,33 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (37)  Hynek Radovan *SVK   -15 M 5,00/58/16.00 5,50/58/18.25   1000,00 
2  (38)  Kerpcsar Juraj *SVK   -15 M 5,25/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   877,66 
3  (42)  Bauer Felix *AUT   -15 M 4,25/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   856,38 
4  (8)  Yehuda Jonatan *ISR   -15 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   851,06 
5  (45)  Bernecker Felix *AUT   -15 M 3,00/58/18.25 2,25/58/18.25   829,79 
6  (39)  Lazár Peter *SVK   -15 M 2,50/55/18.25   691,49 
7  (56)  Paulmair Thomas *AUT   -15 M 3,50/52   585,11 
8  (13)  Heinicke Niklas *GER   -15 M 5,50/43   117,02 
9  (21)  Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -15 M 5,00/43   106,38 

10  (46)  Bernecker Lukas *AUT   -15 M 4,50/43   95,74 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (59)  Schall Nadine *AUT   -19 F 2,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
2  (9)  Van De Crommert Linda *NED   -19 F 3,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/16.00   786,41 
3  (10)  Elsendoorn Puck *NED   -19 F 5,00/52 4,00/52   563,11 
4  (33)  Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -19 F 4,00/55/18.25 5,50/49   660,19 
5  (1)  Ativ Aviv *ISR   -19 F 3,50/55/18.25 3,50/49   650,49 
6  (64)  Tomanova Katerina *CZE   -19 F 2,50/52   514,56 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (51)  Hintringer Fabian *AUT   -19 M 4,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/16.00   1000,00 
2  (40)  Szász Jakub *SVK   -19 M 2,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25   858,97 
3  (50)  Haider Michael *AUT   -19 M 3,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   717,95 
4  (55)  Moser Thomas *AUT   -19 M 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   692,31 
5  (27)  Schimanski Marius *GER   -19 M 1,50/58/16.00 5,00/52   961,54 
6  (2)  Levy Aviv *ISR   -19 M 2,25/58/18.25 4,00/52   826,92 
7  (41)  Vasko Alexander *SVK   -19 M 5,50/49   141,03 
8  (43)  Bergmayr Achim *AUT   -19 M 4,00/49   102,56 
9  (14)  Heinicke Philipp *GER   -19 M 3,00/49   76,92 

10  (44)  Bergmayr Ralf *AUT   -19 M 2,00/49   51,28 
10  (60)  Schickmayr Alexander *AUT   -19 M 2,00/49   51,28 
12  (17)  Klein Max *GER   -19 M 1,50/49   38,46 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (58)  Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   952,38 
2  (29)  Wittenbrock Jana *GER   Ope F 4,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
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      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

3  (11)  Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 3,00/49
(Tie break: 5,00/55/18.25)

5,00/55/14.25   780,95 

4  (65)  Oravcova Eva *SVK   Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   666,67 
5  (4)  Madenfrost Alit *ISR   Ope F 5,00/49 4,00/55/18.25   533,33 
6  (61)  Sieber Susanne *AUT   Ope F 3,00/49

(Tie break: 2,50/49)
  57,14 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (15)  Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00   982,46 
2  (5)  Shinuk Or *ISR   Ope M 4,25/58/18.25 5,50/58/13.00   833,33 
3  (62)  Vojnic Tomislav-Martin *AUT   Ope M 6,00/58/18.25 5,00/58/13.00   824,56 
4  (48)  Gerhofer Peter *AUT   Ope M 6,00/58/18.25 4,00/58/13.00   807,02 
5  (63)  Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   868,42 
6  (26)  Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   771,93 
7  (57)  Pugstaller Robert *AUT   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/13.00   1000,00 
8  (35)  Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 3,50/58/16.00   675,44 
9  (7)  Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25   482,46 

10  (28)  Weiland Christian *GER   Ope M 5,50/55/18.25   96,49 
11  (3)  Lichtman Roi *ISR   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   87,72 
12  (25)  Scherer Julian *GER   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25   70,18 
12  (30)  Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25   70,18 
14  (20)  Maltzahn Daniel *GER   Ope M 3,00/55/18.25   52,63 
15  (23)  Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   43,86 
16  (47)  Erlinger Paul *AUT   Ope M 1,50/55/18.25   26,32 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (36)  Cseploova Veronika *SVK   -15 F 2740 1800   1000,00 
2  (34)  Borikova Karin *SVK   -15 F 1630 1270   594,89 
3  (22)  Meier Jana-Chathreen *GER   -15 F 1230 1120   448,91 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (37)  Hynek Radovan *SVK   -15 M 6150 6660   1000,00 
2  (38)  Kerpcsar Juraj *SVK   -15 M 3750 4470   671,17 
3  (13)  Heinicke Niklas *GER   -15 M 2640 4350   653,15 
4  (39)  Lazár Peter *SVK   -15 M 1550 1700   255,26 
5  (45)  Bernecker Felix *AUT   -15 M 1660   249,25 
6  (21)  Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   -15 M 80   12,01 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (33)  Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -19 F 1800 4260   1000,00 
2  (9)  Van De Crommert Linda *NED   -19 F 2890 3640   854,46 
3  (64)  Tomanova Katerina *CZE   -19 F 2890 1990   678,40 
4  (1)  Ativ Aviv *ISR   -19 F 1290 1890   443,66 
5  (10)  Elsendoorn Puck *NED   -19 F 1340 1640   384,98 
6  (59)  Schall Nadine *AUT   -19 F 970   227,70 
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Junior Boys under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (41)  Vasko Alexander *SVK   -19 M 7120 9180   1000,00 
2  (27)  Schimanski Marius *GER   -19 M 5710 5840   636,17 
3  (14)  Heinicke Philipp *GER   -19 M 4440 4900   533,77 
4  (2)  Levy Aviv *ISR   -19 M 4890 4770   532,68 
5  (17)  Klein Max *GER   -19 M 2120 3980   433,55 
6  (40)  Szász Jakub *SVK   -19 M 1860   202,61 
7  (60)  Schickmayr Alexander *AUT   -19 M 1020   111,11 
8  (50)  Haider Michael *AUT   -19 M 900   98,04 
9  (51)  Hintringer Fabian *AUT   -19 M 770   83,88 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (11)  Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 6470 9150   1000,00 
2  (58)  Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 2870 2550   313,66 
3  (61)  Sieber Susanne *AUT   Ope F 1480 1970   215,30 
4  (4)  Madenfrost Alit *ISR   Ope F 1360 1320   148,63 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (63)  Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 7960 10780   1000,00 
2  (23)  Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 6500 7500   695,73 
3  (15)  Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 5550 6340   588,13 
4  (25)  Scherer Julian *GER   Ope M 5310 6330   587,20 
5  (3)  Lichtman Roi *ISR   Ope M 5900 5150   547,31 
6  (7)  Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 4350   403,53 
7  (26)  Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 4300   398,89 
8  (30)  Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 3060   283,86 
9  (35)  Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 2620   243,04 

10  (20)  Maltzahn Daniel *GER   Ope M 2600   241,19 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (36)  Cseploova Veronika *SVK   -15 F 30,4m 32,7m   1000,00 
2  (22)  Meier Jana-Chathreen *GER   -15 F 15,9m 17,6m   538,23 
3  (34)  Borikova Karin *SVK   -15 F 13,8m 13,9m   425,08 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (37)  Hynek Radovan *SVK   -15 M 27,8m 32,6m   1000,00 
2  (38)  Kerpcsar Juraj *SVK   -15 M 25,9m 26,7m   819,02 
3  (39)  Lazár Peter *SVK   -15 M 23,7m 24,2m   742,33 
4  (13)  Heinicke Niklas *GER   -15 M 17,6m 17,6m   539,88 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (59)  Schall Nadine *AUT   -19 F 33,3m 35,5m   1000,00 
2  (64)  Tomanova Katerina *CZE   -19 F 32,0m 32,1m   888,52 
3  (33)  Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -19 F 29,5m 30,0m   819,67 
4  (9)  Van De Crommert Linda *NED   -19 F 25,9m 27,7m   744,26 
5  (10)  Elsendoorn Puck *NED   -19 F 22,9m 23,5m   606,56 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (41)  Vasko Alexander *SVK   -19 M 45,6m 49,1m   1000,00 
2  (40)  Szász Jakub *SVK   -19 M 42,9m 46,7m   938,62 
3  (27)  Schimanski Marius *GER   -19 M 42,0m 44,4m   879,80 
4  (51)  Hintringer Fabian *AUT   -19 M 41,8m 40,8m   813,30 
5  (17)  Klein Max *GER   -19 M 38,5m 40,6m   782,61 
6  (14)  Heinicke Philipp *GER   -19 M 36,6m   680,31 
7  (60)  Schickmayr Alexander *AUT   -19 M 30,4m   521,74 
8  (50)  Haider Michael *AUT   -19 M 19,0m   230,18 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (11)  Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 40,5m 42,3m   1000,00 
2  (58)  Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 32,9m 35,1m   777,09 
3  (4)  Madenfrost Alit *ISR   Ope F 27,2m 29,0m   588,24 
4  (61)  Sieber Susanne *AUT   Ope F 23,6m 21,5m   421,05 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (52)  Hintringer Manfred *AUT   Ope M 56,9m 57,1m   1000,00 
2  (30)  Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 48,1m 53,6m   916,86 
3  (63)  Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 55,0m 52,5m   950,12 
4  (7)  Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 48,7m 50,7m   847,98 
5  (20)  Maltzahn Daniel *GER   Ope M 48,6m 50,0m   831,35 
6  (23)  Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 44,3m   695,96 
7  (25)  Scherer Julian *GER   Ope M 43,4m   674,58 
8  (26)  Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 40,7m   610,45 
9  (35)  Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 36,8m   517,81 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (36)  Cseploova Veronika *SVK   -15 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2  (22)  Meier Jana-Chathreen *GER   -15 F 833,33  448,91  538,23  1820,47 
3  (34)  Borikova Karin *SVK   -15 F 733,33  594,89  425,08  1753,30 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (37)  Hynek Radovan *SVK   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2  (38)  Kerpcsar Juraj *SVK   -15 M 877,66  671,17  819,02  2367,85 
3  (39)  Lazár Peter *SVK   -15 M 691,49  255,26  742,33  1689,08 
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      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

4  (13)  Heinicke Niklas *GER   -15 M 117,02  653,15  539,88  1310,05 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (33)  Starkova Rebeka *CZE   -19 F 660,19  1000,00  819,67  2479,86 
2  (9)  Van De Crommert Linda *NED   -19 F 786,41  854,46  744,26  2385,13 
3  (59)  Schall Nadine *AUT   -19 F 1000,00  227,70  1000,00  2227,70 
4  (64)  Tomanova Katerina *CZE   -19 F 514,56  678,40  888,52  2081,48 
5  (10)  Elsendoorn Puck *NED   -19 F 563,11  384,98  606,56  1554,65 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (27)  Schimanski Marius *GER   -19 M 961,54  636,17  879,80  2477,51 
2  (41)  Vasko Alexander *SVK   -19 M 141,03  1000,00  1000,00  2141,03 
3  (40)  Szász Jakub *SVK   -19 M 858,97  202,61  938,62  2000,20 
4  (51)  Hintringer Fabian *AUT   -19 M 1000,00  83,88  813,30  1897,18 
5  (14)  Heinicke Philipp *GER   -19 M 76,92  533,77  680,31  1291,00 
6  (17)  Klein Max *GER   -19 M 38,46  433,55  782,61  1254,62 
7  (50)  Haider Michael *AUT   -19 M 717,95  98,04  230,18  1046,17 
8  (60)  Schickmayr Alexander *AUT   -19 M 51,28  111,11  521,74  684,13 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (11)  Meier-Gromyko Julia *BLR   Ope F 780,95  1000,00  1000,00  2780,95 
2  (58)  Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 952,38  313,66  777,09  2043,13 
3  (4)  Madenfrost Alit *ISR   Ope F 533,33  148,63  588,24  1270,20 
4  (61)  Sieber Susanne *AUT   Ope F 57,14  215,30  421,05  693,49 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (63)  Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 868,42  1000,00  950,12  2818,54 
2  (26)  Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 771,93  398,89  610,45  1781,27 
3  (7)  Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 482,46  403,53  847,98  1733,97 
4  (35)  Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 675,44  243,04  517,81  1436,29 
5  (23)  Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 43,86  695,73  695,96  1435,55 
6  (25)  Scherer Julian *GER   Ope M 70,18  587,20  674,58  1331,96 
7  (30)  Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 70,18  283,86  916,86  1270,90 
8  (20)  Maltzahn Daniel *GER   Ope M 52,63  241,19  831,35  1125,17 
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